VHP-6 3X8K 3PCS SP KIT; DISCHARGING
RESISTOR
68249678
Product ID 68249678
ABB Type Designation VHP-6 3X8K 3PCS SP KIT
Catalog Description VHP-6 3X8K 3PCS SP KIT; DISCHARGING RESISTOR
Long Description VHP-6 3X8K 3PCS SP KIT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0.00Core Credit
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
Country of Origin
85332900Customs Tariff Number
DISCHARGING RESISTORInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
INABB010EXPU
Container Information
0.01 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
0 mmProduct Net Height
0 mmProduct Net Length
0.124 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
NOT IATA RESTRICTED AS PER SP A158 8.0 KOHM, 51W NOT IATA
RESTRICTED AS PER SP A158
Technical Information
Additional Information
POWER RESISTORMedium Description
DISCHARGING RESISTORProduct Name
-Short Description